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I  WALENTYNKOWE  ZAWODY  PŁYWACKIE
BYDGOSZCZ, 16.2.2019

Medal Statistics All Events

Men Women All
Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total

12 years

1. MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 00202 POL 3 2 2 3 2 4 6 4 6 16
2. KTP Iskra Konin 04115 POL 2 - 2 1 1 - 3 1 2 6
3. Wloclawski Klub Nurkowy Jacque 02002 POL 1 3 - 1 1 - 2 4 - 6
4. KS Aqua 03402 POL 1 - 1 1 - - 2 - 1 3
5. UKS-ZS 27 Osowa Gora Byd. 01702 POL - - - 1 2 - 1 2 - 3
6. MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 02202 POL 1 - 1 - - 1 1 - 2 3
7. MUKS ''Pietnastka'' 00802 POL - 2 1 - - 1 - 2 2 4
8. MUKP ,,Przyjazne Wody'' 03002 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
9. MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 01602 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1

10. UKS ,,Osemka'' przy ZS nr.8 00402 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

11 years

1. MUKS ''Pietnastka'' 00802 POL 3 1 1 3 1 1 6 2 2 10
2. UKS Zabianka Gdansk 02510 POL 2 - 3 1 1 - 3 1 3 7
3. UKS ,,Osemka'' przy ZS nr.8 00402 POL - 2 - 2 - - 2 2 - 4
4. MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 01602 POL 1 3 4 - - 4 1 3 8 12
5. MUKP ,,Przyjazne Wody'' 03002 POL - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3
6. UKS-ZS 27 Osowa Gora Byd. 01702 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
7. MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 00202 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
8. MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 01103 POL - - - - 3 - - 3 - 3
9. Torun Multisport Team 02602 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1

 Wloclawski Klub Nurkowy Jacque 02002 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
11. KS Aqua 03402 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

10 years

1. MUKS ''Pietnastka'' 00802 POL 2 2 - 4 - - 6 2 - 8
2. KP Delfin Wloclawek 00502 POL 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2
3. MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 01602 POL 1 3 2 - - 1 1 3 3 7
4. St. KP Olimpia Swiecie 03102 POL - 1 - 1 2 - 1 3 - 4
5. MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 00202 POL 1 - 3 - - - 1 - 3 4
6. UKS ,,Osemka'' przy ZS nr.8 00402 POL - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2
7. KTP Iskra Konin 04115 POL - - - - 1 2 - 1 2 3
8. KS Aqua 03402 POL - - - - - 2 - - 2 2
9. UKS-ZS 27 Osowa Gora Byd. 01702 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

15 years

1. MUKS ''Pietnastka'' 00802 POL 5 - - 7 5 2 12 5 2 19
2. KTP Iskra Konin 04115 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2

14 years

1. MUKS ''Pietnastka'' 00802 POL 1 4 2 4 2 2 5 6 4 15
2. Uks Czworka Naklo 02902 POL 4 1 - - - 2 4 1 2 7
3. KTP Iskra Konin 04115 POL - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
4. St. KP Olimpia Swiecie 03102 POL - - 2 - 1 - - 1 2 3
5. MUKP ,,Przyjazne Wody'' 03002 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

 Uks ,,Orka'' 02302 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
7. KS Rekiny Osielsko 02402 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
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I  WALENTYNKOWE  ZAWODY  PŁYWACKIE
BYDGOSZCZ, 16.2.2019

Men Women All
Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total

13 years

1. MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 00202 POL - - - 2 1 1 2 1 1 4
2. MUKS ''Pietnastka'' 00802 POL 2 - - - 1 - 2 1 - 3
3. Uks ,,Orka'' 02302 POL - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2

 UKS Tytan-65 Bydgoszcz 01302 POL 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2
5. MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 01602 POL - 3 1 1 - 1 1 3 2 6
6. UKS ,,Osemka'' przy ZS nr.8 00402 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
7. KP Delfin Wloclawek 00502 POL - 1 1 - 1 - - 2 1 3
8. KS Rekiny Osielsko 02402 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2

 KTP Iskra Konin 04115 POL - - 1 - 1 - - 1 1 2
10. Uks Czworka Naklo 02902 POL - - 1 - - 1 - - 2 2
11. UKS ,,KURORT'' Ciechocinek 02102 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 Wloclawski Klub Nurkowy Jacque 02002 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

13 - 15 years

1. MUKS ''Pietnastka'' 00802 POL 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 3


